Tax Distribution - Sierra County - Tax Year 2022

Tax Distribution
Sierra County
Tax Year 2022

OVERALL COUNTY NET TAXABLE VALUE: $351,936,213

Property Classification
Tax District

Municipality

Public School District
College District

Taxable Value

Residential
6 EBR
Elephant Butte (City)

Truth or Consequences

46,426,942

Non-Residential
6 EB NR
Elephant Butte (City)

Truth or Consequences

17,413,938

Residential
6INR

Truth or Consequences
(City)

Truth or Consequences

68,921,991

Non-Residential
6 IN NR

Truth or Consequences
(City)

Truth or Consequences

38,435,762

Residential

6 OUTR

Truth or Consequences

82,560,412

Non-Residential

6 OUT NR

Truth or Consequences

92,396,710

DISTRIBUTION FOR STATE, COUNTY, MUNICIPALITY AND SCHOOL DISTRICT (expressed as percentage of "Total for State, County, Municipality, School District, College District, and Hospital" when

multiplied by 100)
State Debt Service
Total State
County Operational
Total County
Municipal Operational
Total Municipal
School Capital Improvement (Senate Bill 9 Levy)
School District Debt Service
School District Operational
Total School District

Total State, County, Municipal and School
District

0.055739
0.055739
0.437599
0.437599
0.172597
0.172597
0.081969
0.231604
0.020492
0.334065
1.000000

0.053154
0.053154
0.463144
0.463144
0.165129
0.165129
0.078168
0.220863
0.019542
0.318573
1.000000

0.062580
0.062580
0.491308
0.491308
0.071044
0.071044
0.092030
0.260030
0.023007
0.375068
1.000000

0.057661
0.057661
0.502417
0.502417
0.094336
0.094336
0.084796
0.239591
0.021199
0.345586
1.000000

0.067366
0.067366
0.528882
0.528882
0.000000
0.099068
0.279917
0.024767
0.403752
1.000000

0.063667
0.063667
0.554749
0.554749
0.000000
0.093629
0.264548
0.023407
0.381583
1.000000
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Tax Distribution - Sierra County - Tax Year 2022

Tax District 6 EBR 6 EB NR 6 INR 6 INNR 6 OUT R 6 OUT NR
DISTRIBUTION FOR COLLEGE DISTRICT AND HOSPITAL (expressed as percentage of "Total State, County, Municipality, School District, College District, and Hospital" when multiplied by 100)
Total Higher Education 0.000000 0.000000 0.000000 0.000000 0.000000 0.000000
Sierra County Hospital

Hospital Operational - - = = - -

Total Hospital 0.000000 0.000000 0.000000 0.000000 0.000000 0.000000

Total College and Hospital 0.000000 0.000000 0.000000 0.000000 0.000000 0.000000

TOTAL STATE, COUNTY, MUNICIPALITY, 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000
SCHOOL DISTRICT, COLLEGE DISTRICT, AND
HOSPITAL

DISTRIBUTION FOR OTHER TAXING ENTITIES (as applicable per County Assessor boundary information and expressed as percentage of "Total Other Taxing Entities" when multiplied by 100)

Sierra Flood Control

Special District Operational 0.600000 0.600000 0.600000 0.600000 0.176471 0.176471
Caballo SWCD
Special District Operational - - - - 0.117647 0.117647

Underwood Watershed

Special District Operational - - - - 0.588235 0.588235
Sierra SWCD
Special District Operational (Not Yield 0.400000 0.400000 0.400000 0.400000 0.117647 0.117647
Controlled)
TOTAL OTHER 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000 1.000000
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Tax Distribution - Sierra County - Tax Year 2022

Property Classification
Tax District
Municipality

Public School District
College District

Taxable Value

Residential
6W INR
Williamsburg (Village)

Truth or Consequences

4,551,332

Non-Residential
6W IN NR
Williamsburg (Village)

Truth or Consequences

1,229,126

DISTRIBUTION FOR STATE, COUNTY, MUNICIPALITY AND SCHOOL DISTRICT (expressed as
percentage of "Total for State, County, Municipality, School District, College District, and Hospital"

when multiplied by 100)
State Debt Service
Total State
County Operational
Total County
Municipal Operational
Total Municipal
School Capital Improvement (Senate Bill 9 Levy)
School District Debt Service
School District Operational
Total School District

Total State, County, Municipal and School
District

0.062079
0.062079
0.487371
0.487371
0.078489
0.078489
0.091292
0.257946
0.022823
0.372062
1.000000

0.057661
0.057661
0.502417
0.502417
0.094336
0.094336
0.084796
0.239591
0.021199
0.345586
1.000000
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Tax Distribution - Sierra County - Tax Year 2022

Tax District 6W IN R 6W IN NR

DISTRIBUTION FOR COLLEGE DISTRICT AND HOSPITAL (expressed as percentage of "Total State,
County, Municipality, School District, College District, and Hospital" when multiplied by 100)

Total Higher Education 0.000000 0.000000
Sierra County Hospital

Hospital Operational - -

Total Hospital 0.000000 0.000000

Total College and Hospital 0.000000 0.000000

TOTAL STATE, COUNTY, MUNICIPALITY, 1.000000 1.000000
SCHOOL DISTRICT, COLLEGE DISTRICT, AND
HOSPITAL

DISTRIBUTION FOR OTHER TAXING ENTITIES (as applicable per County Assessor boundary
information and expressed as percentage of "Total Other Taxing Entities" when multiplied by 100)

Sierra Flood Control

Special District Operational 0.600000 0.600000
Caballo SWCD

Special District Operational - -
Underwood Watershed

Special District Operational - -
Sierra SWCD

Special District Operational (Not Yield 0.400000 0.400000
Controlled)

TOTAL OTHER 1.000000 1.000000




Tax Distribution - Sierra County - Tax Year 2022

Livestock Mill Levies

Category Rate Applicable Tax Districts
Cattle Indemnity 10.000000 6W IN,6 OUT,6 OUT
Sheep/Goats/Swine/Alpaca 9.151280 6 OUT,6 OUT,6 OUT,6 OUT,6 OUT,6 OUT,6 IN,6 OUT,6 OUT,6 IN
Dairy Cattle 5.000000 6 OUT,6 OUT
Bison/Camelids/Ratite 8.557580 6 OUT,6 OUT
Horses/Asses/Mules 8.608050 6 OUT,6 IN,6 OUT,6 IN
Other Assessments
Category Taxing Entity Description
Footnotes
Tax District Classification Assessment Footnote

1. Distribution rates and totals shown for state, county, municipal, school, college, and hospital are expressed as a percentage of "Grand Total State, County, Municipal, School, College, Hospital" and should be
multiplied by 100 to determine the percentage. For example, if state distribution rate is 0.082, then multiply by 100 to get 8.2%.

2. Distribution rates and totals shown for other taxing entities are expressed as a percentage of "Total Other" and should be multiplied by 100 to determine the percentage. For example, if a special district distribution
rate is 0.013, then multiply by 100 to get 1.3%. The distribution rates for other taxing entities are provided for informational purposes and county treasurers have the option (not required) to use these distribution
rates.

3. Distribution rates may not sum to totals because of rounding.

Amendments

Date Description
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