Tax Distribution Sierra County Tax Year 2022

OVERALL COUNTY NET TAXABLE VALUE: \$351,936,213

Property Classification	Residential	Non-Residential	Residential	Non-Residential	Residential	Non-Residential
Tax District	6 EB R	6 EB NR	6 IN R	6 IN NR	6 OUT R	6 OUT NR
Municipality	Elephant Butte (City)	Elephant Butte (City)	Truth or Consequences (City)	Truth or Consequences (City)		
Public School District	Truth or Consequences	Truth or Consequences	Truth or Consequences	Truth or Consequences	Truth or Consequences	Truth or Consequences
College District						
Taxable Value	46,426,942	17,413,938	68,921,991	38,435,762	82,560,412	92,396,710
DISTRIBUTION FOR STATE, COUNTY, MUNICIPAL multiplied by 100)	ALITY AND SCHOOL DIST	RICT (expressed as percen	tage of "Total for State, Co	ounty, Municipality, School	District, College District, a	and Hospital" when
State Debt Service	0.055739	0.053154	0.062580	0.057661	0.067366	0.063667
Total State	0.055739	0.053154	0.062580	0.057661	0.067366	0.063667
County Operational	0.437599	0.463144	0.491308	0.502417	0.528882	0.554749
Total County	0.437599	0.463144	0.491308	0.502417	0.528882	0.554749
Municipal Operational	0.172597	0.165129	0.071044	0.094336	-	-
Total Municipal	0.172597	0.165129	0.071044	0.094336	0.000000	0.000000
School Capital Improvement (Senate Bill 9 Levy)	0.081969	0.078168	0.092030	0.084796	0.099068	0.093629
School District Debt Service	0.231604	0.220863	0.260030	0.239591	0.279917	0.264548
School District Operational	0.020492	0.019542	0.023007	0.021199	0.024767	0.023407
Total School District	0.334065	0.318573	0.375068	0.345586	0.403752	0.381583
Total State, County, Municipal and School District	1.000000	1.000000	1.000000	1.000000	1.000000	1.000000

Tax District	6 EB R	6 EB NR	6 IN R	6 IN NR	6 OUT R	6 OUT NR
DISTRIBUTION FOR COLLEGE DISTRICT AND HOSPI	TAL (expressed as percenta	ge of "Total State, County	, Municipality, School Dist	rict, College District, and H	ospital" when multiplied b	y 100)
Total Higher Education	0.000000	0.000000	0.000000	0.000000	0.000000	0.000000
Sierra County Hospital						
Hospital Operational	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Hospital	0.000000	0.000000	0.00000	0.000000	0.000000	0.000000
Total College and Hospital	0.000000	0.000000	0.000000	0.000000	0.000000	0.000000
TOTAL STATE, COUNTY, MUNICIPALITY, SCHOOL DISTRICT, COLLEGE DISTRICT, AND HOSPITAL	1.000000	1.000000	1.000000	1.000000	1.000000	1.000000
DISTRIBUTION FOR OTHER TAXING ENTITIES (as ap	plicable per County Assesse	or boundary information a	and expressed as percentag	e of "Total Other Taxing E	ntities" when multiplied by	100)
Sierra Flood Control						
Special District Operational	0.600000	0.600000	0.600000	0.600000	0.176471	0.176471
Caballo SWCD						
Special District Operational	-	-	-	-	0.117647	0.117647
Underwood Watershed						
Special District Operational	-	-	-	-	0.588235	0.588235
Sierra SWCD						
Special District Operational (Not Yield Controlled)	0.400000	0.400000	0.400000	0.400000	0.117647	0.117647
TOTAL OTHER	1.000000	1.000000	1.000000	1.000000	1.000000	1.000000

Property Classification	Residential	Non-Residential
Tax District	6W IN R	6W IN NR
Municipality	Williamsburg (Village)	Williamsburg (Village)
Public School District	Truth or Consequences	Truth or Consequences
College District		
Taxable Value	4,551,332	1,229,126
DISTRIBUTION FOR STATE, COUNTY, MUNICIPAl percentage of "Total for State, County, Municipal when multiplied by 100)		` •
State Debt Service	0.062079	0.057661
Total State	0.062079	0.057661
County Operational	0.487371	0.502417
Total County	0.487371	0.502417
Municipal Operational	0.078489	0.094336
Total Municipal	0.078489	0.094336
School Capital Improvement (Senate Bill 9 Levy)	0.091292	0.084796
School District Debt Service	0.257946	0.239591
School District Operational	0.022823	0.021199
Total School District	0.372062	0.345586
Total State, County, Municipal and School District	1.000000	1.000000

	Tax District	6W IN R	6W IN NR
	10/12/100/100	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
		PITAL (expressed as percentage ct, and Hospital" when multiplie	•
Total	Higher Education	0.000000	0.000000
Sierra County Hospital			
Hospital Operational		-	-
	Total Hospital	0.000000	0.000000
Total Col	lege and Hospital	0.000000	0.000000
TOTAL STATE, COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT, COLLEG	•	1.000000	1.000000
	•	pplicable per County Assessor Other Taxing Entities" when mu	•
Sierra Flood Control			
Special District Operation	nal	0.600000	0.600000
Caballo SWCD			
Special District Operational		-	-
Underwood Watershed			
Onderwood Watershed			
Special District Operation	nal	-	-
	nal	-	-
Special District Operation		0.400000	0.400000

Livestock Mill Levies		
Category	Rate	Applicable Tax Districts
Cattle Indemnity	10.000000	6W IN,6 OUT,6 OUT
Sheep/Goats/Swine/Alpaca	9.151280	6 OUT,6 OUT,6 OUT,6 OUT,6 OUT,6 IN,6 OUT,6 OUT,6 IN
Dairy Cattle	5.000000	6 OUT,6 OUT
Bison/Camelids/Ratite	8.557580	6 OUT,6 OUT
Horses/Asses/Mules	8.608050	6 OUT,6 IN,6 OUT,6 IN

Other Assessments

Category Taxing Entity Description

Footnotes

Tax District Classification Assessment Footnote

- 1. Distribution rates and totals shown for state, county, municipal, school, college, and hospital are expressed as a percentage of "Grand Total State, County, Municipal, School, College, Hospital" and should be multiplied by 100 to determine the percentage. For example, if state distribution rate is 0.082, then multiply by 100 to get 8.2%.
- 2. Distribution rates and totals shown for other taxing entities are expressed as a percentage of "Total Other" and should be multiplied by 100 to determine the percentage. For example, if a special distribution rate is 0.013, then multiply by 100 to get 1.3%. The distribution rates for other taxing entities are provided for informational purposes and county treasurers have the option (not required) to use these distribution rates.
- 3. Distribution rates may not sum to totals because of rounding.

Amendments

Date Description